DF-241BA-985B1-B
Highly accurate and responsive sensor instantly measures flow rate. Laminar flow tube,
differential pressure sensor, and multifunction display are incorporated for production lines that
require flow test and leak test.
■ Specifications
Laminar Flow Tube
Flow Range
10, 20, 50, 100, 200, 500 mL/min

2974-23 Ishikawa, Hachioji, Tokyo  192-0032  Japan Phone: +81-(0)42-642-1357   Fax: +81-(0)42-646-2439
China: Cosmo (Shanghai) Trading Co., Ltd. +86-(0)21-6575-6880 India: Cosmo Instruments India Pvt. Ltd. Head Office +91-(0)124-421-0946
Shanghai, Tianjin, Guangzhou, Chongqing, Changchun, and Wuhan Cosmo Instruments India Pvt. Ltd. South Zone Regional Office +91-(0)9663384423
Korea: Cosmo Korea Co., Ltd. +82-(0)32-623-6961 Cosmo Instruments India Pvt. Ltd. Pune - Chakan Office +91-(0)20-6933-2345
Taiwan: Taiwan Cosmo Instruments Co., Ltd. +886-(0)2-2707-3131 Cosmo Instruments India Pvt. Ltd. - Chennai Office +91-(0)9994364454
Malaysia: COSMOWAVE　SDN.BHD. +60-(0)3-51626677 Germany: Cosmo EU Solutions Technology GmbH +49-(0)212-383671-71
Thailand: Cosmowave Technology Co., Ltd. +66-(0)2-7361667 USA: Cosmo Solutions Technology, Inc. +1-248-488-2580
Indonesia: Pt. Cosmowave +62-(0)21-42900043 Mexico: Cosmo De Mexico +52 472 748 62 94
Vietnam: Cosmowave Technology Co.,Ltd. Vietnam Representative Office +84-(0)47876085 Brazil: Tex Equipamentos Eletronicos Ind. Com. Ltda. +55-(0)11-4591-2825
Australia: Industrial Research Technology Pty. Ltd. +61-(0)412-176-674
Laminar Flow Tube Ranges
■ External Appearances of Laminar Flow Tube & DPS
Model Flow Range (Atm) Max. Line
Pressure Port Size Temp.
Sensor
LF-104N-10C 0 to 10 mL/min
990 kPa
R1/4
Built-in
LF-104N-20C 0 to 20 mL/min
LF-104N-50C 0 to 50 mL/min
LF-104N-100C 0 to 100 mL/min
LF-104N-200C 0 to 200 mL/min
LF-104N-500C 0 to 500 mL/min
LF-104N-1L 0 to 1 L/min
700 kPa LF-104N-2L 0 to 2 L/min
LF-104N-5L 0 to 5 L/min
LF-104N-10L 0 to 10 L/min
500 kPa
R1/2
LF-104N-20L 0 to 20 L/min
LF-104N-30L 0 to 30 L/min
LF-105BN-50L 0 to 50 L/min 350 kPa
LF-105BN-100L 0 to 100 L/min 200 kPa
LF2-200L 0 to 200 L/min 50 kPa R3/4 Accessory LF2-500L 0 to 500 L/min
Selection of Laminar Flow Tubes The point where the line pressure (x-axis) and the flow range (y-axis) cross each other shows the appropriate choice.
Double dash “--” means “unavailable”.
Code Press (kPa)→